LEGAL DESCRIFTION

07-23-306-025 50 FT

13049 BELMAR ADD

NAME OF OWNER

7-7-70

9=4=T70
3-7-79

4-28-83
7-25-86

7-16-90

11-30-90

KAMPMAN ROBERT B
KAMPMAN, CATHERINE H.

MUIRHEAD, HARRY & MONNIE
MUIRHEAD HARRY & MONNIE

MUIRHEAD MONNIE
KLAWON DAVID R & MARY C

C.F. 11.50
No C.F.

NO C.F.
C.F. 34,90

WOODS WALTER J SHF CF 34.60

HAMMOND VICKI S WD NO CF



